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Rajiv Gandni University of Health Sciences, Karnataka

M.B.B.S. PHASE III PART II Degree Examination - Dec 2012

Time: Three Hours Max. Marks: 100 Marks

General Medicine - Paper-I1
(RS2 & RS3 SCHEME)

QP Code: 1094

Your answers should be specific to the questions asked
Draw neat labeled diagrams wherever necessary

LONG ESSAYS 2 x 10 = 20 Marks

1.

2.

Discuss the clinical features, diagnosis of bronchogenic carcinoma. Add a note on
paraneoplastic syndrome.,

Describe the clinical features of acute myocardial infarction. How will you manage the case
in the first 24 hours?

SHORT ESSAYS (Answer any Eight) 10 x 5 = 50 Marks
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Antidepressants

Mandya Institute cf Medical Sciences

ubrar;

Homocystinura District Hospital, tvi.ANIC:Y4 _ 571 401.
Drug abuse

Bulimia nervosa

Benzodiazepine overdose and management
Ankylosing spondylitis

Treatment of acute asthma

Investigations in acute pancreatitis

Drug resistant tuberculosis e

Diabetes keto acidosis

SHORT ANSWERS 10 x 3 = 30 Marks

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.

19.
20.
21.
22.

Define TIA (Transient Ischaemic Attack).
Causes of exudative pleural effusion s
Urinary abnormalities in acute pyelonephritis
Clinical features of polyarteritis nodosa

ECG in right ventricular hypertrophy

X-ray findings in pericardial effusion

Skin findings in Rheumatoid arthritis

Drugs causing hepatitis

Biochemical abnormality in Addison's disease
Adverse effects of antithyroid drugs
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